ICICI BANK LTD

KALIDASA ROAD, MYSORE.

015205000219

HOTEL SANDESH PVT. LTD

Particulars Total amount  Qty 

378.002100

1,23,900.00

Date: 14.10.2025

50

Venue Name :  Narayana Hospital, Mysore

No of Pax Guaranteed : 50

Date : 15.10.2025

(Rupees One Lakh twenty three thousand nine hundred only)

1,23,900.00

1,23,900.00